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2023 DIARY 
 

DATE EVENT 
January  
Monday 2nd January New Year’s Day Public Holiday 
9th – 15th January Summer School in Melbourne 
Monday 23rd 
January 

Term 1 Commences - QLD 

Thursday 26th 
January 

Australia Day Public Holiday 

 
February  
  

 
 

March  
Sunday 26th March Audition for Conference 
Tuesday 28th March State AGM and Teachers Professional Development 
Friday 31st March Term 1 Concludes - QLD 

 
APRIL  
Friday 7th April Good Friday 
Saturday 8th April The day after Good Friday Public Holiday 
Sunday 9th April Easter 
Monday 10th April Easter Monday 
Monday 17th April Term 2 Commences - QLD 
Sunday 23rd April Young Dancers award 
Tuesday 25th April Anzac Day 
Friday 28th April Entries close for QLD Lucie’s Auditions. All entries to be emailed to 

qld.secretary@cecchettiballet.org  
 

MAY  
Monday 1st May  Labour Day 
Wednesday 3rd May QLD Committee Meeting - TBC 
Saturday 6th & 
Sunday 7th May 

Queensland Cecchetti Convention – Thomas Dixon Centre 

Saturday 13th May Queensland Lucies Auditions – Thomas Dixon Centre  
 

JUNE  
Friday 23rd June Term 2 Concludes - QLD 
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JULY  
6th – 8th July National Conference – Thomas Dixon Centre, Brisbane, 

Queensland 
Monday 10th July Term 3 Commences - QLD 
Friday 14th July Closing date for QLD Cecchetti Exam Entries – Applications and all 

paperwork to QLD secretary – qld.secretary@cecchettiballet.org  
Strictly no late entries accepted. 

Wednesday 19th July QLD Committee meeting - TBC 
 

AUGUST  
10th – 13th August Queensland Centre Exam session  - Queensland Ballet Academy 
 Queensland Exam session 
Wednesday 16th 
August 

Royal Queensland Show Public Holiday 

 
SEPTEMPBER  
Friday 15th 
September 

Term 3 Concludes - QLD 

Friday 22nd 
September 

Entries close for QLD Cecchetti Medals. All entries to be emailed to 
qld.secretary@cecchettiballet.org 

 
 
 

OCTOBER  
Monday 2nd October King’s Birthday Public Holiday 
Tuesday 3rd October Term 4 Commences - QLD 
Wednesday 4th 
October 

QLD Committee Meeting - TBC 

Sunday 8th October Queensland Cecchetti Medals - TBC 
 

NOVEMBER  
  
  

 
DECEMBER  
Wednesday 7th 
December 

QLD Committee Meeting - TBC 

Friday 8th December Term 4 Concludes - QLD 
  

 


